SUNDAY

ABERNACLE

MONDAY

B A P T !CHURCH

TUESDAY

KEY

Missionary Birthday
Missionary Child Birthday

Missionary Anniversary

February

S M
2 3
9 10

16 17

23 24

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

T W T F S
1
8
15
22

29

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

SATURDAY

Tract Sunday
Guilbaud
Commissioning
Service

Deacons’ Meeting -
4:00 PM
Patch Sings
SNAC
Stan Wood

OWLS Birthday
Luncheon

26

Ushers’ Meeting after
AM service
Adopt-a-Missionary
Meeting after PM
service

TBBCS Spring
Trimester Begins

TBA

Hung Kim
Basketball vs

Oaktree - 4:30 PM

Ron Naugle
Charo Torres

TBA Senior
Government Day

Jean-Claude
Guildbaud

20

27

New Year’s Day

No Wednesday

Evening Service
Atif Himadeh

Adults in Aud
Youth to Aut Care
Patch Clubs

TBA Resumes

Deborah Carragher
9

Regina Bell

Adults in Aud
Youth Chapel
Patch ClI
Midterm Exams atch Clubs
21 22 23
Basketball vs Great | Adults in Aud
Hope - 5, 6:30 PM Youth Chapel
Bill Hill Patch Clubs
Roger « Mary
Parrow
28 29 30
Basketball @ Bethel | Adults in Aud
- 4:30, 5:45, 7 PM Youth Chapel
Patch Clubs

Christy Minion

Youth - Church
Cleaning after
school

Micah Zacharias

10

Basketball @
Landmark - 4,
5:30 PM

TBA 3rd Quarter
Ends

Basketball @
Evangel - 4:30, 6 PM

24

Basketball vs Gill
Grove - 4, 5:30 PM
Senior Night

31

Basketball @ Gill
Grove - 4, 5:30 PM

CWV - 9:30 AM
Alumni Games
- 4,5:30, 7:00 PM

#1 11

Men’s Prayer Breakfast
- 8:00 AM

Glenn Mongold

CWV - 9:30 AM
Youth - Street Hockey

Ryland McKinney
Kirk & Kathy Hickok

#3 25

Kelly Kursinsky




