January

2020





KEY

Missionary Birthday

Missionary Child Birthday

Missionary Anniversary

Cleaning Crew

February									
S	M	Τ	W	Т	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1	2	3	#5 4
			New Year's Day No Wednesday Evening Service Atif Himadeh	TBA Resumes Deborah Carragher	Youth - Church Cleaning after school <i>Micah Zacharias</i>	CWV - 9:30 AM Alumni Games - 4, 5:30, 7:00 PM
5	6	7	8	9	10	#1 11
Tract Sunday Guilbaud Commissioning Service	TBBCS Spring Trimester Begins		Adults in Aud Youth to Aut Care Patch Clubs		Basketball @ Landmark - 4, 5:30 PM	Men's Prayer Breakfast - 8:00 AM
Gervice						Glenn Mongold
12	13	14	15	16	17	#2 18
Deacons' Meeting - 4:00 PM Patch Sings	ТВА	Midterm Exams	Adults in Aud Youth Chapel Patch Clubs		TBA 3rd Quarter Ends Basketball @	CWV - 9:30 AM Youth - Street Hockey
SNAC Stan Wood	Hung Kim				Evangel - 4:30, 6 PM	Ryland McKinney Kirk & Kathy Hickok
19	20	21	22	23	24	#3 25
OWLS Birthday Luncheon	Basketball vs Oaktree - 4:30 PM Ron Naugle Charo Torres	Basketball vs Great Hope - 5, 6:30 PM Bill Hill Roger & Mary Parrow	Adults in Aud Youth Chapel Patch Clubs		Basketball vs Gill Grove - 4, 5:30 PM Senior Night	Walle Wayning lay
00			20	00	04	Kelly Kursinsky
Ushers' Meeting after AM service Adopt-a-Missionary Meeting after PM service	TBA Senior Government Day Jean-Claude Guildbaud	Basketball @ Bethel - 4:30, 5:45, 7 PM	Adults in Aud Youth Chapel Patch Clubs Regina Bell	Christy Minion	Basketball @ Gill Grove - 4, 5:30 PM	